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GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 L-9 BAISHAKHI ARINDA F 15.05.1990 SC ENGLISH

2 L-24 OINDRILA CHAKRABORTY F 06.01.1990 GEN ENGLISH

3 L-45 SUKHDEV ADAK M 10.08.1990 GEN ENGLISH

4 L-2 ANAMIKA PAIN F 14.10.1990 GEN PH ENGLISH

GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 L-53 TUFAN GARAI M 18.07.1989 OBC BENGALI

2 L-18 MANDIRA SINGHA F 27.11.1990 GEN ENGLISH

3 L-44 SUDIPTA GHOSH F 21.09.1988 GEN BENGALI

4 L-23 NASRIN SULTANA F 05.04.1992 GEN ENGLISH

5 L-6 APARAJITA BOSE F 16.03.1992 GEN ENGLISH

6 L-48 SUMAN SAHA M 18.05.1991 OBC ENGLISH

7 L-34 SANCHITA CHOWDHURY F 15.04.1990 GEN BENGALI

8 L-51 SUSHANTA KARMAKAR M 27.01.1982 OBC ENGLISH

9 L-12 DEBOLINA SUR F 13.10.1988 GEN ENGLISH

10 L-39 SONAMONI MAJI F 02.04.1987 GEN BENGALI

11 L-22 MOSTAFA SARKAR M 06.02.1992 OBC ENGLISH
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12 L-33 RISHIRAJ GHOSH M 16.12.1991 OBC ENGLISH

13 L-1 ALOK SARKAR M 18.08.1990 SC ENGLISH

14 L-3 ANINDITA SEN F 07.01.1990 GEN ENGLISH

15 L-4 ANINDYA RAY M 24.01.1991 GEN BENGALI

16 L-40 SOUGATA DEBANSHI M 27.11.1990 SC BENGALI

17 L-31 RANENDRA NATH BISWAS M 15.10.1987 SC BENGALI

18 L-30 PUJA DEBNATH F 31.07.1992 OBC BENGALI

19 L-28 PRASUN KARMAKAR M 27.01.1989 OBC ENGLISH

20 L-36 SHIULI RANI MANDAL F 21.01.1991 SC ENGLISH

21 L-37 SINCHITA SINHA F 19.12.1988 SC ENGLISH

22 L-38 SK UJJAL M 01.07.1988 OBC BENGALI

23 L-10 BAISHAKHI NANDI F 04.05.1991 GEN ENGLISH

24 L-13 DIPANKAR GAYEN M 16.07.1988 SC BENGALI

25 L-17 MAINAK ROY M 05.10.1988 GEN BENGALI

26 L-46 SUKLA BANERJEE F 31.01.1990 GEN PH BENGALI

27 L-42 SOUMIK BHATTACHARJEE M 19.02.1990 GEN SANSKRIT

28 L-11 BRISTI PAL F 03.01.1988 GEN SANSKRIT

29 L-43 SUBHENDU MONDAL M 12.08.1989 SC BENGALI

30 L-21 MITA KARMAKAR F 02.03.1986 OBC SANSKRIT

31 L-8 ARINDAM BANERJEE M 31.03.1978 GEN ENGLISH

32 L-19 MINA KHATUN F 19.04.1988 GEN BENGALI
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GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 L-53 TUFAN GARAI M 18.07.1989 OBC BENGALI

2 L-48 SUMAN SAHA M 18.05.1991 OBC ENGLISH

GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 L-51 SUSHANTA KARMAKAR M 27.01.1982 OBC ENGLISH
Selected as Internal OBC From 

External          L-Group

2 L-22 MOSTAFA SARKAR M 06.02.1992 OBC ENGLISH

3 L-33 RISHIRAJ GHOSH M 16.12.1991 OBC ENGLISH

4 L-30 PUJA DEBNATH F 31.07.1992 OBC BENGALI

5 L-28 PRASUN KARMAKAR M 27.01.1989 OBC ENGLISH

6 L-38 SK UJJAL M 01.07.1988 OBC BENGALI

7 L-21 MITA KARMAKAR F 02.03.1986 OBC SANSKRIT
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GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 L-1 ALOK SARKAR M 18.08.1990 SC ENGLISH

GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 L-40 SOUGATA DEBANSHI M 27.11.1990 SC BENGALI Selected as Internal ST 

2 L-31 RANENDRA NATH BISWAS M 15.10.1987 SC BENGALI

3 L-36 SHIULI RANI MANDAL F 21.01.1991 SC ENGLISH

4 L-37 SINCHITA SINHA F 19.12.1988 SC ENGLISH

5 L-13 DIPANKAR GAYEN M 16.07.1988 SC BENGALI

6 L-43 SUBHENDU MONDAL M 12.08.1989 SC BENGALI

GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 L-40 SOUGATA DEBANSHI M 27.11.1990 SC BENGALI Selected as  ST From Exernal SC

Subject
Remarks
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GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 SS-7 ANANYA ACHERJEE F 16.06.1991 GEN GEOGRAPHY

2 SS-17 ESANUR HOQUE M 01.04.1991 OBC GEOGRAPHY

3 SS-34 MOUMITA HAZRA F 18.08.1990 GEN EDUCATION

4 SS-53 SATABDI CHATTERJEE F 10.02.1988 GEN HISTORY

GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 SS-3 ADRIJA DUTTA F 21.12.1989 GEN GEOGRAPHY

2 SS-24 JAYATI BHATTTACHARYYA F 15.04.1992 GEN GEOGRAPHY

3 SS-40 PRANAB MONDAL M 25.12.1991 SC GEOGRAPHY

4 SS-45 REZAUL HOSSAIN
M

06.01.1988 GEN GEOGRAPHY

5 SS-61 SUBRATA NAYEK M 22.04.1992 GEN GEOGRAPHY

6 SS-4 AFAZUDDIN SK M 19.01.1991 OBC GEOGRAPHY

7 SS-57 SRABANI MONDAL F 16.06.1991 SC HISTORY

8 SS-5 ALINA GOPERMA F 03.02.1988 ST EDUCATION

9 SS-1 ABDUR NUR M 05.10.1989 OBC GEOGRAPHY

Subject
Remarks

M.ED SESSION : 2016-2018, PRE-SERVICE, SOCIAL SCIENCE GROUP GENERAL WAITING FINAL MERIT  LIST (EXTERNAL)

Sl.

No.
Roll No Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category

M.ED SESSION : 2016-2018, PRE-SERVICE, SOCIAL SCIENCE GROUP GENERAL SELECTED FINAL MERIT  LIST (EXTERNAL)

Subject
Remarks

Sl.

No.
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category

Roll No 



Page 6 of 12

10 SS-59 SUBHENDU PANDA M 11.03.1989 GEN HISTORY

11 SS-63 SUKANTA RAJAK M 11.12.1989 SC GEOGRAPHY

12 SS-16 DEBIKA GHOSH F 17.05.1990
GEN

EDUCATION

13 SS-20 GOURI MONDAL F 07.03.1991 SC GEOGRAPHY

14 SS-74 USHA KUMARI F 10.10.1988 OBC POL.SCIENCE

15 SS-52 SANTANU LOHARA M 30.05.1991 SC GEOGRAPHY

16 SS-66 SURAMA GHOSH F 17.02.1992 GEN EDUCATION

17 SS-32 MD MURSHID HOSSAIN M 12.07.1991 OBC GEOGRAPHY

18 SS-25 KALIPRASANNA NAI M 11.12.1988 OBC HISTORY

19 SS-10 BAISHAKHI PAL
F

18.04.1992
GEN

HISTORY

20 SS-6 AMIT BHATIA M 06.10.1989 GEN GEOGRAPHY

21 SS-67 TANMOY MAJHI M 20.12.1983 SC EDUCATION

22 SS-22 HENDRI YOGI M 13.07.1990 GEN GEOGRAPHY

23 SS-47 RINKU SEIKH M 20.03.1991 OBC GEOGRAPHY

24 SS-42 RADHARANI SARKAR F 21.02.1990 OBC GEOGRAPHY

25 SS-15 BARSHA PATRA F 30.06.1989
GEN

PHILOSOPHY

26 SS-11 BANASHRI MANDAL F 01.05.1992 GEN HISTORY

27 SS-55 SOMA BERA F 14.01.1990 GEN GEOGRAPHY

28 SS-56 SOURABH GHOSH M 02.07.1991 GEN GEOGRAPHY

29 SS-31 MD ANISUR RAHAMAN
M

06.03.1991 OBC HISTORY

30 SS-35 MUNDI DAS M 20.03.1987 SC AIHC&A
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31 SS-14 BARNALI MONDAL F 03.04.1991 OBC HISTORY

32 SS-46 RIMI DAS F 10.03.1989
GEN

HISTORY

33 SS-60 SUBHRA BISWAS F 17.04.1989 SC HISTORY

34 SS-50 SAMINA KHATUN F 30.10.1990 OBC PH HISTORY

35 SS-48 SAHENA SULTANA MONDAL F 02.04.1990 OBC PH PHILOSOPHY

36 SS-18 FIROJ SK M 13.05.1990 OBC PH PHILOSOPHY

37 SS-58 SUBHENDU DUTTA
M

26.05.1989 GEN GEOGRAPHY

38 SS-44 RAMESH MANDAL M 02.5.1990 GEN HISTORY

39 SS-27 KRISHNA CHURA HAZRA M 12.04.1988 SC HISTORY

40 SS-37 NASIM SK M 31.12.1984 OBC PH A.I.H.C&A

41 SS-28 LALTU RAJWAR M 0.03.1991 SC HISTORY

42 SS-33 MONIMALA KHATUN F 03.04.1992 OBC HISTORY

GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 SS-4 AFAZUDDIN SK M 19.01.1991 OBC GEOGRAPHY

2 SS-1 ABDUR NUR M 05.10.1989 OBC GEOGRAPHY

Subject
Remarks
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GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 SS-74 USHA KUMARI F 10.10.1988 OBC POL.SCIENCE

2 SS-32 MD MURSHID HOSSAIN M 12.07.1991 OBC GEOGRAPHY

3 SS-25 KALIPRASANNA NAI M 11.12.1988 OBC HISTORY

4 SS-47 RINKU SEIKH M 20.03.1991 OBC GEOGRAPHY

5 SS-42 RADHARANI SARKAR F 21.02.1990 OBC GEOGRAPHY

6 SS-31 MD ANISUR RAHAMAN
M

06.03.1991 OBC HISTORY

7 SS-14 BARNALI MONDAL F 03.04.1991 OBC HISTORY

8 SS-50 SAMINA KHATUN F 30.10.1990 OBC PH HISTORY

9 SS-48 SAHENA SULTANA MONDAL F 02.04.1990 OBC PH PHILOSOPHY

10 SS-18 FIROJ SK M 13.05.1990 OBC PH PHILOSOPHY

11 SS-37 NASIM SK M 31.12.1984 OBC PH A.I.H.C&A

12 SS-33 MONIMALA KHATUN F 03.04.1992 OBC HISTORY

Subject
Remarks
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GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 SS-40 PRANAB MONDAL M 25.12.1991 SC PH GEOGRAPHY

GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 SS-57 SRABANI MONDAL F 16.06.1991 SC HISTORY

2 SS-63 SUKANTA RAJAK M 11.12.1989 SC GEOGRAPHY

3 SS-20 GOURI MONDAL F 07.03.1991 SC GEOGRAPHY

4 SS-52 SANTANU LOHARA M 30.05.1991 SC GEOGRAPHY

5 SS-67 TANMOY MAJHI M 20.12.1983 SC EDUCATION

6 SS-35 MUNDI DAS M 20.03.1987 SC AIHC&A

7 SS-60 SUBHRA BISWAS F 17.04.1989 SC HISTORY

8 SS-27 KRISHNA CHURA HAZRA M 12.04.1988 SC HISTORY

9 SS-28 LALTU RAJWAR M 0.03.1991 SC HISTORY

GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 SS-5 ALINA GOPERMA F 03.02.1988 ST EDUCATION

Subject
Remarks
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GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 S-13 MOHINI F 01.07.1989 GEN ORG. CHEMISTRY

2 S-6 CHANDRADEV PAL M 10.03.1989 GEN COM.SCIENCE

3 S-8 HIMANI MAITI F 18.04.1990 GEN PHYSICS

4 S-24 SUCHITA ROY F 24.06.1989 GEN ZOOLOGY

GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 S-20 SAILEN GAYEN M 15.11.1988 GEN MATHEMATICS
Selected as Internal Science 

General

2 S-23 SREEPARNA SAHA F 11.09.1991 SC ZOOLOGY
Selected as Internal Science 

General 

3 S-14 MOITRAYEE NANDI F 12.12.1990 GEN CHEMISTRY

4 S-2 AMIRUL ISLAM M 03.04.1990 OBC PHYSICS

5 S-18 RAJ KUMAR MAJHI M 08.01.1989 SC PH MATHEMATICS

6 S-16 PRATIMA RAI F 19.10.1984 GEN ZOOLOGY

7 S-7 EHSANUL HOQUE M 03.03.1987 OBC PHYSICS

8 S-17 PRIYANKA KUNDU F 16.05.1991 GEN ZOOLOGY

9 S-12 MD NAZIM UDDIN M 11.02.1991 OBC PH ZOOLOGY

10 S-21 SAINI AMAN F 25.12.1991 GEN ZOOLOGY

11 S-9 JHARNA MAL F 01.02.1989 OBC MATHEMATICS

12 S-4 ANURADHA SAHA F 25.07.1990 SC MATHEMATICS

Subject
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13 S-19 RAMITA SAHA F 02.04.1991 SC ZOOLOGY

14 S-1 ALOMGIR HOSSAIN M 03.02.1991 GEN PHYSICS

15 S-25 TAPAN ROY M 14.03.1989 SC PHYSICS

16 S-22 SHUBHODEEP MUKHERJEE M 20.07.1990 GEN PHYSICS

17 S-10 KAMAL HASAN M 20.03.1990 OBC PHYSICS

GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 S-2 AMIRUL ISLAM M 03.04.1990 OBC PHYSICS

2 S-7 EHSANUL HOQUE M 03.03.1987 OBC PHYSICS

GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 S-12 MD NAZIM UDDIN M 11.02.1991 OBC PH ZOOLOGY

2 S-9 JHARNA MAL F 01.02.1989 OBC MATHEMATICS

9 S-10   KAMAL HASAN M 20.03.1990 OBC PHYSICS

Subject
Remarks

Subject
Remarks

M.ED SESSION : 2016-2018, PRE-SERVICE, SCIENCE GROUP  OBC WAITING FINAL MERIT  LIST (EXTERNAL)
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GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 S-18 RAJ KUMAR MAJHI M 08.01.1989 SC PH MATHEMATICS

2 S-4 ANURADHA SAHA F 25.07.1990 SC MATHEMATICS

GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 S-19 RAMITA SAHA F 02.04.1991 SC ZOOLOGY
Selected as Internal SC Science 

Group

2 S-25 TAPAN ROY M 14.03.1989 SC PHYSICS
Selected as Internal ST Science 

Group

Remarks

Subject
Remarks

M.ED SESSION : 2016-2018, PRE-SERVICE, SCIENCE GROUP  SC WAITING  FINAL MERIT  LIST (EXTERNAL)
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